Position

Principal Elementary
Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Sdc

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Kids' Corner Site Supvr
Office Manager Elementary
Custodian Elementary
Custodian Head Elem
Psychologist

Health Clerk

Spec Ed Assist / Dis
Spec Ed Assist / Dis
Media Assistant

Kids' Corner Cntr Asst Il

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified

Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified

Department

Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem

Total Wages

$113,642
$95,009
$94,669
$94,007
$92,890
$92,848
$92,188
$91,788
$87,806
$83,163
$75,414
$75,046
$69,458
$67,779
$67,135
$63,575
$61,920
$61,774
$61,435
$56,227
$55,467
$51,651
$50,343
$46,169
$31,298
$29,784
$25,039
$24,856
$23,349
$20,319

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,154
$20,548
$17,822
$19,582
$12,308
$12,302
$20,203
$12,169
$16,914
$11,033
$9,992
$9,946
$17,139
$14,269
$14,342
$13,701
$11,688
$16,180
$15,044
$12,732
$7,902
$12,369
$15,109
$5,993
$4,516
$4,140
$7,539
$3,423
$3,384
$2,651



Kids' Corner Cntr Asst |
Kids' Corner Cntr Asst |
Spec Ed Assist/Sdc Hrly
Fd Svc Mgr Serv Kitchen
Playground Supervisor
Library Aide

Int Typ Clk Hrly
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor

Playground Supervisor

Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified

Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified

Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem
Pedregal Elem

Pedregal Elem

$20,132
$16,320
$16,126
$16,105
$12,125
$11,665
$9,734
$7,973
$2,922
$2,785

$1,547
$967
$0
$2,228
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



