Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elementary		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$113,642	\$15,154
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$95,009	\$20,548
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$94,669	\$17,822
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$94,007	\$19,582
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$92,890	\$12,308
Teacher Sdc		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$92,848	\$12,302
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$92,188	\$20,203
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$91,788	\$12,169
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$87,806	\$16,914
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$83,163	\$11,033
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$75,414	\$9,992
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$75,046	\$9,946
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$69,458	\$17,139
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$67,779	\$14,269
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$67,135	\$14,342
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$63,575	\$13,701
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$61,920	\$11,688
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$61,774	\$16,180
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$61,435	\$15,044
Teacher Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$56,227	\$12,732
Kids' Corner Site Supvr		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$55,467	\$7,902
Office Manager Elementary		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$51,651	\$12,369
Custodian Elementary		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$50,343	\$15,109
Custodian Head Elem		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$46,169	\$5,993
Psychologist		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$31,298	\$4,516
Health Clerk		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$29,784	\$4,140
Spec Ed Assist / Dis		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$25,039	\$7,539
Spec Ed Assist / Dis		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$24,856	\$3,423
Media Assistant		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$23,349	\$3,384
Kids' Corner Cntr Asst II		Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$20,319	\$2,651

Kids' Corner Cntr Asst I	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$20,132	\$1,547
Kids' Corner Cntr Asst I	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$16,320	\$967
Spec Ed Assist/Sdc Hrly	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$16,126	\$0
Fd Svc Mgr Serv Kitchen	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$16,105	\$2,228
Playground Supervisor	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$12,125	\$0
Library Aide	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$11,665	\$0
Int Typ Clk Hrly	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$9,734	\$0
Playground Supervisor	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$7,973	\$0
Playground Supervisor	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$2,922	\$0
Playground Supervisor	Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified	Pedregal Elem	\$2,785	\$0